
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
46
4

82
3

14
32
37

111
19
29
28
2

25
23

Name
Brunopalazzese Ieraci
Tony Arbolino
Riccardo Rodigari
Lukas Tulovic
Celestino Vietti-Ramus
Gennaro Izzo
Francesco Pastore
Kevin Zannoni
Luca Bernardi
Nicolas Spinelli
Victor Steeman
Dennis Foggia
Leonardo Barberis
Joan Uvina Marti

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ESP

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
DMSB
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FSM
FMI
KNMV
FMI
FMI
RFME

Bike

ZPF

ZPF

GRC

Pasini

Polini

ATM

SG

SG

Polini

ZPF

SG

ATM

SG

Blata

Laps
21
21
9

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20

Best Tm
41.877
42.639
43.369
43.461
43.618
43.829
44.040
44.074
44.229
44.298
44.312
44.475
44.720
45.062

Diff

0.762
1.492
1.584
1.741
1.952
2.163
2.197
2.352
2.421
2.435
2.598
2.843
3.185

km/h

62,583

61,465

60,430

60,302

60,085

59,796

59,510

59,464

59,255

59,163

59,144

58,927

58,605

58,160

In Lap
11
6
2

12
16
16
15
12
10
17
16
11
13
11

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Junior A

Qualifying Practice 2 Pos. >14  friday

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:45:01

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

30.07.2010 15:45


